

Trailblazer Elementary School PTO Scholarship

The Trailblazer Elementary School PTO is excited to once again offer a \$500.00 scholarship to a deserving senior at ThunderRidge High School who also attended Trailblazer Elementary School.

Requirements for Scholarship

- Must have attended Trailblazer Elementary School for at least one (1) year.
- Must be currently enrolled as a Senior at ThunderRidge High School.
- Must be attending a college or university in Fall 2024.

To apply for this scholarship

Please write an essay that includes your favorite memory from Trailblazer Elementary School, or what impact having attended Trailblazer Elementary School had on you. Please also include information on your future college and career plans.

Submissions due by: April 1, 2024

We would like to present the Scholarship in person at our April 23, 2024 PTO meeting. Recipient will be notified prior to our April PTO meeting date.

Please remit essay to:

Trailblazer Elementary School PTO
TrailblazerElementarySchoolPTO@gmail.com